
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
3s 
95J 
4CT 
12 
27 
399 
68 
99 
2 
94 
42 
165 
140 
90 
22 

54 
91 

Name 
Shaun Buffington (CT) 
Jack Walker 
Reese Bogue (CT) 
PJ Evans (CT) 
Nicholaus Bulkeley (MA) 
Bob Weymouth (ME) 
Michael Hines (MA) 
Mike Tinker 
Herve Thibodeau (ME) 
Leslie Keyser (NH) 
Sam Espey (NH) 
Ron Horton (VT) 
Andrew Thibodeau (ME) 
Christine Baker (MA) 
Roy Ingraham 

Mike Jacques 
Mike Virgin 

Hometown 
Plainfield 
Bow 
Groton 
Uncasville 
Cherry Valley 
Topsham 
Norwell 
Northfield 
Saco 
Northfield 
Dover 
Jay 
Saco 
Fall River 

Northfield 

Club Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 
1 

Diff 

1.109 
7.028 
12.704 
19.208 
41.494 
43.467 
48.738 
52.194 
1:21.868 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
11 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:21.062 
1:21.121 
1:21.359 
1:21.655 
1:22.372 
1:23.821 
1:24.103 
1:24.103 
1:24.887 
1:24.584 
1:28.555 
1:32.670 
1:33.360 
1:37.320 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
7 
9 

11 
7 
2 
0 

0 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

1.109 

Avg. Speed 

70.577 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.062 

Best Speed 

71.057 

Best Lap by 

3s - Shaun Buffington (CT) 

 

Granite State Legends road Course 

Legends 

Main Sat PM 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:34:31 

NHMS 1.600 miles 

8/7/2021 18:00 

 Granite State Legend Cars
Road Course Series


